WIT DOWN THAT AND THE WEAT

## CITY OF SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

## 2024 - 2025

BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONS TAX CERTIFICATE

TO BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE AND NOT TRANSFERABLE OR ASSIGNABLE.

Business Name	MOUNTAIN ALARM	Account Number	011965		
Business Location	4155 HARRISON BLVD OGDEN, UT 84403-2463	Business Type	CONTRACTOR-SPECIALTY/EL EC,PLUMB,ROOF,ETC		
Business Owner(s)	FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CORPORATION	Effective Date	July 01, 2024		
	GARNER ERIC	Expiration Date	June 30. 2025		
MOUNTAIN ALARM					
PO BOX 12487					
OGDEN, UT 84412-2596					
THIS BUSINESS LICENSE DOES NOT PERMIT A BUSINESS THAT IS OTHERWISE PROHIBITED.					
For all inquiries regarding this license, contact the City of South Lake Tahoe at (530) 542-6012.					

**MOUNTAIN ALARM :** 

Thank you for your payment on your City of South Lake Tahoe Business License. **ALL LICENSES MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION UPON REQUEST.** If you have questions concerning your business license, contact the City of South Lake Tahoe via email at: revenue@cityofslt.us or by telephone at: (530) 542-6012.

Keep this portion for your certificate separate in case you need a replacement for any lost, stolen, or destroyed certificate. A fee may be charged for a replacement or duplicate certificate.

If you have a fixed place of business within the City of South Lake Tahoe please display the Business License above in a conspicuous place at the premises. Otherwise, every Business License holder not having a fixed place of business in the City shall keep the Business License upon his or her person, or affixed in plain view to any cart, vehicle, van or other movable structure or device at all times if required by the Collector.

Starting January 1, 2021, Assembly Bill 1607 requires the prevention of gender-based discrimination of business establishments. A full notice is available in English or other languages by going to: https://www.dca.ca.gov/publications/.

Account Number:	011965	Date of Issue:	07/01/2024



CITY OF SOUTH LAKE TAHOE REVENUE SERVICES DIVISION 1901 LISA MALOFF WAY STE 210 SOUTH LAKE TAHOE, CA 96150

> MOUNTAIN ALARM PO BOX 12487 OGDEN, UT 84412-2596